
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

47 吳君浩 MAGNUS JOHANNSSON 9.25 1

592 李宜修 李宜修 9.55 2

578 黃鎮保 WONG CHUN PO 10.05 3

484 周乘匡 CHOW SING HONG 10.33 4

26 張心皓 CHEUNG SUM HO 10.39 5

255 鄺卓羲 KWONG CHEUK HEI 10.75 6

251 丁梓恒 DING TSZ HANG 10.81 7

192 鄧穎朗 TANG WING LONG 10.89 8

172 羅為聰 LO WEI CHUNG 11.08 9

444 黎柱澤 LAI CHU CHAK 11.27 10

326 吳鈞棋 NG KWAN KI MARTIN 11.46 11

563 陳柏鈞 CHAN PAK KWAN 11.91 12

366 簡栢賢 KADEN KAN 11.94 13

253 張忠 ZHANG ZHONG 11.95 14

441 劉梓傲 LAU TSZ NGO 12.65 15 錯線

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

578 黃鎮保 WONG CHUN PO 10.35 1

37 陳思朗 CHAN SI LANG 10.77 2

38 凌皓謙 LING HO HIM 10.82 3

166 傅柏謙 FU PAK HIM 11.26 4

26 張心皓 CHEUNG SUM HO 11.64 5

444 黎柱澤 LAI CHU CHAK 11.75 6

366 簡栢賢 KADEN KAN 13.76 7

441 劉梓傲 LAU TSZ NGO 14.59 8

249 陳駿樑 CHAN CHUN LEUNG

250 黃焌銘 WONG CHUN MING

253 張忠 ZHANG ZHONG

254 曾文智 TSANG MAN CHI

255 鄺卓羲 KWONG CHEUK HEI

484 周乘匡 CHOW SING HONG

591 黃禹周 黃禹周

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

男子2006年 - 60米

男子2006年 - 60米跨欄



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

47 吳君浩 MAGNUS JOHANNSSON 14.82 1

592 李宜修 李宜修 15.29 2

578 黃鎮保 WONG CHUN PO 15.77 3

484 周乘匡 CHOW SING HONG 15.91 4

37 陳思朗 CHAN SI LANG 16.09 5

589 姚佐賢 姚佐賢 16.15 6

38 凌皓謙 LING HO HIM 16.85 7

249 陳駿樑 CHAN CHUN LEUNG 17.38 8

547 池銘業 CHE MING YIP 17.73 9

444 黎柱澤 LAI CHU CHAK 17.79 10

251 丁梓恒 DING TSZ HANG 18.13 11

252 曾子軒 ZENG ZI XUAN 18.5 12

326 吳鈞棋 NG KWAN KI MARTIN 18.59 13

563 陳柏鈞 CHAN PAK KWAN 18.94 14

418 張延溢 CHEUNG YIN YAT 22.31 15

441 劉梓傲 LAU TSZ NGO 23.34 16

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

592 李宜修 李宜修 32.5 1

578 黃鎮保 WONG CHUN PO 33.48 2

591 黃禹周 黃禹周 34.54 3

37 陳思朗 CHAN SI LANG 35.01 4

589 姚佐賢 姚佐賢 35.18 5

166 傅柏謙 FU PAK HIM 35.62 6

254 曾文智 TSANG MAN CHI 36.14 7

407 陳智桁 CARRICK CHAN CHI HAANG 40.4 8

326 吳鈞棋 NG KWAN KI MARTIN 40.41 9

250 黃焌銘 WONG CHUN MING 40.75 10

484 周乘匡 CHOW SING HONG ABS

男子2006年 - 100米

男子2006年 - 200米



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次 備註

578 黃鎮保 WONG CHUN PO 3.36 1

37 陳思朗 CHAN SI LANG 3.33 2

591 黃禹周 黃禹周 3.32 3

592 李宜修 李宜修 3.18 4

444 黎柱澤 LAI CHU CHAK 2.74 5

252 曾子軒 ZENG ZI XUAN 2.61 6

407 陳智桁 CARRICK CHAN CHI HAANG 2.59 7

166 傅柏謙 FU PAK HIM 2.3 8

26 張心皓 CHEUNG SUM HO 2.11 9

547 池銘業 CHE MING YIP 1.94 10

484 周乘匡 CHOW SING HONG

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次

484 周乘匡 CHOW SING HONG 20 21 21.00 1

593 黎昊林 黎昊林 20.8 15 20.80 2

38 凌皓謙 LING HO HIM 18.90 19.60 19.60 3

36 戴泓彥 TAI  WANG YIN 16.90 15.10 16.90 4

578 黃鎮保 WONG CHUN PO 14 12.4 14.00 5

172 羅為聰 LO WEI CHUNG 10.10 11.27 11.27 6

256 陳志烽 CHAN CHI FUNG 3.5 8.4 8.40 7

男子 2006年 - 擲壘球

ABS

男子 2006年 - 跳遠


